
FRONT ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATIONSIDE ELEVATION REAR ELEVATION

Bed 1

Bed 2

Bath

Landing

En-suite

Bed 3

Bed 4

FIRST FLOOR  PLAN

FLOOR AREA
113.45m², 1221ft²

Lounge

Kitchen

Hall

WC

Dining

Garage

Utility

6274

3
0
5
4

GROUND FLOOR  PLAN

Alternative location of
radiator in Contemporary
2021 only.

Radiator to be
relocated in
Contemporary 21

8
6
7
5

8910

Project:

Title:

Gleeson Homes (Head Office)
Unit 5, Europa Court | Sheffield Business Park | Sheffield |

South Yorkshire | S9 1XE

  01142 612900

www.gleesonhomes.co.uk

Checked:Drawn:Scale: Date:

Drawing No: Revision:

C0721-435-U-0001
DRJJ22.03.211:100 @ A2

Planning Drawing
Urban
435 House Type

Notes
Do not scale from this drawing. If in need of further detail, refer back to
the Technical Department.

Rev. Comments Date
P01 Initial issue 22.03.21
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C01 Issued for construction 21.05.21
C02 Canopy style corrected 08.06.21
C03 14.12.21En-suite window shown correctly in plan
C04 10.01.22Front door style amended
C05 20.06.22Garage door style updated
C06 25.10.22Extract vents shown in correct positions
C07 17.01.23Personnel door position corrected
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